Designed and Engineered in the UK by HH Electronics LTD. © 2019 HH Electronics Ltd
1 Measured in Full space (4π) conditions
2  Calculated maximum SPL based on rated power handling
3  AES standard, pink noise with 6 dB crest factor, free air.
V1.2
For additional information, 2D and 3D drawings files, please check www.hhelectronics.com
VRE-12AG2
ACTIVE STAGE MONITORS
VRE SERIES,  ACTIVE PA CABINET
Specifications The VRE-12AG2 is the ideal audio solution for bands, conference, fitness,
education, audio playback, DJ and more. With the integrated 3 channel mixer and
the ability to connect microphones directly, users can use the VRE-12AG2
without the need for an external mixing console. The on-board media player
enables audio playback via USB, SD card and Bluetooth enabled devices such as
mobile phones. With 800 watts of power output, the VRE-12AG2 can project to
audiences up to 250 people. Thanks to true wireless speaker pairing technology,
two VRE-12AG2 speakers can be linked wirelessly.
Model VRE-12AG2
Description VECTOR by HH VRE-12AG2 - Active moulded speaker with Bluetooth - 800W - 12
inch LF + 1 inch CD
Features
Power Rating 800W Peak
Amplifier Type Class A/B
Power Supply Linear Toroidal PSU - Switchable Voltage
Inputs 2x balanced XLR with mic/line switch, 2x 6.3mm single ended jack inputs, 1x
3.5mm stereo jack in, Media player with Bluetooth 5.0, USB and SD card
Outputs Balanced XLR mix out.
Controls CH1,2,3 Gain Controls, Master 2 Band EQ, Master Volume
Speaker
HF Driver 1" Compression Driver
LF Driver 12" Woofer
Coverage 90°H X 40°V
Enclosure
Cabinet Robust polypropylene cabinet with three handles and monitor angle
Finish Black
Grille Powdercoated steel, Black with acoustic foam backing
Other 35mm Distance Pole Socket
Unit dimensions (HWD) 58.5 x 36.5 x 32.5 CM
23" x 14.4" x 12.8"
Unit weight  10.3Kg, 22.7 lbs
Carton dimensions (HWD) 65.8 x 43.5 x 36 CM
25.9" x 17.1" x 14.2" , 0.103 M3
Packed weight 13Kg, 28.7 lbs
EAN Code 5060109456707